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In 2017, the Isoparaffin Solvents market size was xx million USD in India, and it will be

xx million USD in 2023, with a CAGR of xx% between 2017 and 2023.

In India market, the top players include

Shell

ExxonMobil Chemical

Idemitsu

Total

Chevron Phillips Chemical Company

INEOS

Braskem

Luan Group

RB Products
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Split by product types/category, covering

C8

C12

C16

C20

Other

Split by applications/end use industries, covers

Paints & Coatings

Metalworking

Agrochemical Formulation

Polymers

Cleaning

Personal Care

Other
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